Hampton Jithey Winter/Spring Schedule

Effective Thursday, January 9, through Wednesday, June 17, 2020

To North Fork

Manhattan Coﬁri{epcot%ns Calverton Tanger Outlet Riverhead Aquebogue Jamesport Laurel Mattituck Cutchogue Peconic Southold Greenport East Marion Orient Village Orient Pt.
'}
See Notes L.I. MacArthur 253 Route 58 at Rt. 58 Bus East of In front of Across Across from the In front of the Across from the Across from Parking lot Across At the Snack Bar
Below Connection Edwards Ave. Tanger trafficlight  shelter in front of Staples Meeting Municipal from the Mattituck Plaza Daniel Gale Agency on Greenport Brewery Feather Hill behind from the Monument in Ferry
See notes J. Brent Lynch Terminal Plaza House Deli Park Post Office Shopping Center Main St. Shopping Center RR Station Post Office Parking Lot
) =XPRESS MONTAUK LINE: These trips provide direct service and/
To North Fork* A =XPRESS Xeress| A “Sun.tp or guarantee Sag Harbor passengers will never be required to
Eastbound Sun, Mon, avall to transfer prior to their arrival.
Thurs. & Calverton
Fr. only Wi Mid/Uptown drop offs are 3rd & 39th, 42nd, 51st, 61st, 67th,
1 READ DOWN Also avail. Trip also 72nd, 79th & 86th.
Sat. Sat. Fri. Fri. Fri. Fri. Tues. & avail. on
AMLIGHT beg. in beg. in & beg. in beg.in | beg.in | Wed.in Fri. beg. 4~ AIRPORT CONNECTIONS: HJ airport connection stops are
PM BOLD May 7 Days May Sat. 7Days | 7Days June 7 Days May May May 7 Days in May convenient to JFK, LaGuardia and L.I. MacArthur airports.
96th St. bet. 3rd & Lex. 7.20 8:20 = 9:20 120 | 1:20 | 2:20 | 3:20 | 4:20 - 5:20 | 6:20 7:50
= 83rd & Lex. (bet. 83rd & 82nd) 7.25 8:25 9:00 9:25 125 | 1:25 | 2:25 3:25 | 4:25 5:00 | 5:25 6:25 1:55 « Trip Cancellations and/or Additions: Certain trips are subject
=] 59th & Lex. (bet. 60th & 59th) | 740 | 840 | 915 | 940 | 1140 | 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:40 | 4:40 | 5:15 | 5:40 | 6:40 | 8:10 to Cg_'l,ce”at:;m fjue;°|,cdha“9i”9 ;eawna'hdedmf"fis adf_‘d ?Zathfet’
0 - - - ; i i . i . . . . R conditions. During holiday periods our schedule Is adjusted; often
4 44th St. & 3rd Ave. (Corner) 8:00 9:00 9:30 10:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 5:30 6:00 7:00 8:30 additional trips become available. Please consult our live online
Airport Connection 4 8:20 9:20 9:55 | 10:25 | 12:25 | 2:30 | 3:30 | 4:30 | 5:30 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:30 | 8:50 reservation platform or call in advance to confirm schedule.
Calverton 9:30 10:30 | 11:00 — 1:45 3:45 5:05 | 6:05 7:05 1:35 7:50 | 8:45 | *10:00
Tanger Outlet 9:40 10:40 11:55 | 1:55 3:55 6:15 8:00 | 8:55 | 10:10
Riverhead 9:45 10:45 12:00 | 2:00 | 4:00 6:20 8:05 | 9:00 | 10:15
Aquebogue 9:50 10:50 12:05 | 2:05 | 4:05 6:25 8:10 | 9:05 | 10:20
Jamesport 9:55 10:55 12110 | 2:10 4:10 6:30 8:15 9:10 | 10:25
Laurel 10:00 | 11:00 \ 12115 | 2:15 4:15 Y 6:35 Y Y 8:20 9:115 | 10:30
= Mattituck 10:05 | 11:05 | 11:30 | 12:20 | 2:20 | 4:20 5:35 | 6:40 | 7:35 | 8:00 | 8:25 9:20 | 10:35
= Cutchogue 10:15 115 | 1140 | 12:30 | 2:30 | 4:30 5:45 | 6:50 7:45 8:10 8:35 9:30 | 10:45
B Peconic 10:20 | 1120 | 11:45 | 12:35 | 2:35 | 4:35 5:50 | 6:55 7:50 8:15 8:40 | 9:35 | 10:50
Southold 10:25 | 11:25 | 11:50 | 12:40 | 2:40 | 4:40 | 5:55 7:00 7:55 | 8:20 | 8:45 | 9:40 | 10:55
Greenport 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:00 | 12:50 | 2:50 | 4:50 | 6:05 7:10 8:05 | 8:30 | 855 | 9:50 | 11:05
East Marion 1045 | 1145 | — — | 300 | 500  -— - | 815 | — - | mons | -
Orient Village 1050 | 1150 | — — | 305 | 505 | — - | 820 | - — oo | —
Orient Point 10:55 | 1155 | — - [ 310 | 510 | — - | 85 | - — | monle | -
The “Greenporter” Express On select trips, North Fork passengers
-’XPRESS North Fork Service * may be required to transfer.
Trip Notes Select trips have letters or symbols above them. The following defines the codes. 631-283-4600

212-362-8400

A HAMPTON AMBASSADOR SERVICE: Hampton Ambassador is the premier class of travel to and from the Hamptons. With 2+1 seating these coaches allow for private single row .
seating with up to 20 inches of legroom. Enjoy numerous high-end amenities and other indulgences. Passengers traveling to and/or from Sag Harbor or Wainscott are encouraged to WWW_hamptonlltney.Com
go online or to call our office for additional time offerings. For more information visit hamptonambassador.com.



